Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General

Uplights

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/21/2024 @ 11:36 AM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #005678

Glitzy Event Rentals

007 Paramount Blvd Suite 103,

Lakewood, CA. 90712

Order Date: October 15, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: THURSDAY/FRIDAY BETWEEN

9AM -4PM

RETURN: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM

Qtty Price

6 $40.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$240.00

$240.00
$0.00
$0.00
($60.00)
$180.00
($0.00)
$180.00

Tof1



